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Wyoming at USAFA - 10/25/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Wyoming, University of 159. 50Wyoming, University of

 2 U.S. Air Force Academy 140. 50U.S. Air Force Academy
 300.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 U.S. Air Force Academy 154U.S. Air Force Academy

 2 Wyoming, University of 146Wyoming, University of
 300.00Total
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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYO-WY1 1:45.46

Denny, Jordan L 21 Harutjunjan, Maria 19

Coonce, Molly E 20 Stucky, Emily G 22

27.50 29.22

25.16 23.58

AAFA-CO2 1:46.10

Hart, Elise D 18 Schlosberg, Kira B 19

Schroeder, Maria N 18 Andrews, Jinan M 18

27.05 29.89

26.03 23.13

BWYO-WY3 1:46.87

Sullivan, Abby M 19 Ridout, Emily 21

Carlson, Claudia C 23 Badger, Danielle D 20

27.76 29.28

26.09 23.74

CWYO-WY4 x1:49.64

Stevens, Emily D 19 Lacey, Halie M 22

Uselmann, Mary J 19 Dydo, Sarae R 20

27.87 30.96

26.53 24.28

BAFA-CO5 1:50.93

Strom, Olivia M 20 Weber, Leah V 19

Wheeler, Brooke A 22 Mount, Brianna m 19

28.40 32.19

26.38 23.96

DWYO-WY6 x1:52.37

Dassoff, Alanna G 18 Schumann, Susanna 19

Zavala, Samantha 18 Verdi, Marissa N 19

29.00 30.69

27.78 24.90

CAFA-CO7 x1:52.98

Santala, Christina N 18 Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 18

Tasic, Jenna L 21 Heffernan, Clara S 20

28.91 31.64

26.74 25.69

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAFA-CO1 1:30.29

Davis, Devon A 19 Barnosky, Michael W 20

Dunne, Ryan C 21 Dahle, Jordan R 19

23.40 24.77

22.09 20.03

AWYO-WY2 1:30.99

Kalms, Adam M 21 Scalise, Kyle A 20

Eglesfield, George T 20 O'Leary, Ryan P 22

23.04 25.45

22.11 20.39

BAFA-CO3 1:32.72

Gebhart, Joey W 19 Knoche, Zach A 19

Mitchell, Kevin D 21 Hannigan, Michael B 18

24.11 25.37

22.52 20.72

BWYO-WY4 1:34.40

Layman, Austin D 20 McCormick, Mike T 21

Nelson, Wade C 18 Carter, Bryce L 20

24.41 26.26

23.24 20.49

CAFA-CO5 x1:34.68

Tillery, Kris P 19 Wieser, Sam J 22

Pollard, Kevin C 19 Walls, Matthew A 20

24.95 25.73

22.93 21.07

CWYO-WY6 x1:35.64

Cook, Matthew O 20 Turner, Jordan A 22

Hanekamp, Rudi 21 White, Kyle A 18

25.24 26.47

22.61 21.32

DWYO-WY7 x1:38.84

Costello, Brendan A 20 Sether, Dylan L 19

Porter, Jacob R 19 Loescher, Samuel D 18

26.03 27.29

24.09 21.43

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 19Miller, Genevieve1 10:34.99

27.63 29.90 31.1530.67

31.13 31.56 31.89 32.11

32.29 32.20 32.20 32.21

32.17 32.20 32.74 32.59

32.41 32.88 32.99 32.07

AFA-CO 20Menke, Sara E2 10:37.00

28.34 30.14 30.9430.57

31.42 31.60 32.14 32.22

32.35 32.24 32.13 32.38

32.39 32.45 32.28 32.83

32.56 32.81 32.80 32.41

WYO-WY 20Hlavacek, Nicole L3 10:42.66

28.58 30.58 31.8931.30

32.47 32.35 32.62 32.42

32.29 32.54 32.31 32.40

32.56 32.47 32.78 32.77

32.74 32.96 32.77 31.86

WYO-WY 19Duckworth, Casey C4 10:46.44

29.39 30.78 32.3031.82

32.56 32.26 32.79 32.59

33.03 32.88 33.01 32.59

32.85 32.79 32.62 32.43

32.77 32.45 32.57 31.96

WYO-WY 21Mikulski, Aliyah C5 10:55.08

29.91 31.96 33.1232.37

33.12 32.84 32.83 33.02

32.99 33.04 32.88 32.92

32.94 33.11 32.99 33.26

33.26 33.14 33.08 32.30

AFA-CO 18Harbin, Haylie A6 11:03.13

29.21 32.07 33.3533.07

33.50 33.65 33.48 33.73

33.92 33.47 32.78 33.36

33.44 33.43 33.28 33.24

33.41 33.78 33.77 33.19

WYO-WY 18Guenther, Kara M7 x11:06.01

29.26 31.96 33.3732.96

32.99 33.10 33.33 33.60

33.92 32.97 33.39 33.66

33.82 33.87 34.03 34.42

34.20 34.20 33.60 33.36

AFA-CO 19Antoniuk, Asia8 x11:23.61

28.92 31.96 32.6832.58

32.49 32.91 33.47 33.79

34.06 34.83 34.76 35.42

35.62 35.44 35.67 35.88

35.74 36.02 35.62 35.75

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 19Ball, Ryan L1 9:35.65

25.71 28.13 28.7428.48

28.83 28.92 29.17 29.18

29.28 29.28 29.36 29.04

28.83 28.95 29.26 29.18

29.27 29.06 29.18 27.80

WYO-WY 20Nelson, Ryan M2 9:48.55

25.97 28.48 29.2528.81

29.31 29.40 28.85 29.50

29.67 29.56 29.67 29.71

29.55 29.24 29.57 29.19

29.73 29.64 30.07 33.38

AFA-CO 19Faciszewski, Andrew D3 9:53.33

25.73 28.00 28.7128.50

28.66 28.71 28.46 28.88

29.17 29.46 29.74 30.24

30.53 30.68 30.95 31.60

31.36 31.82 31.64 30.49

AFA-CO 20Jackson, Kevin T4 10:00.20

25.74 28.10 28.6628.58

28.94 29.20 29.32 29.40

29.59 30.16 30.30 30.83

31.25 31.24 31.30 31.78

31.65 31.77 31.55 30.84

WYO-WY 18Oleson, Eric R5 10:00.89

26.72 29.64 30.4330.12

30.58 30.79 30.81 30.65

30.96 30.83 30.70 30.78

30.90 30.51 30.72 30.40

29.93 29.86 29.27 26.29

AFA-CO 21Strom, Alex R6 10:01.79

26.08 28.87 29.7129.41

29.87 30.29 30.52 30.46

30.73 30.68 30.98 31.11

30.97 30.96 30.98 30.97

30.68 29.78 29.78 28.96
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

AFA-CO 19Glaudini, Garrett M7 x10:06.03

25.83 29.10 30.1629.90

30.40 30.61 31.16 30.92

31.08 31.23 31.01 31.32

31.00 30.86 30.44 30.82

30.35 30.39 29.78 29.67

WYO-WY 19Sether, Dylan L8 x10:18.58

26.66 29.27 30.6229.80

30.38 30.21 30.82 31.01

31.29 31.47 31.59 31.41

31.41 31.65 31.81 32.07

32.26 32.48 32.01 30.36

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Davis, Kim N1 1:52.77

26.14 28.65 29.0128.97

AFA-CO 19Miller, Genevieve2 1:53.74

26.74 29.00 28.9129.09

WYO-WY 22Stucky, Emily G3 1:54.22

26.23 29.02 29.6429.33

WYO-WY 20Chang, Keara M4 1:55.49

27.23 28.96 29.8429.46

AFA-CO 20Menke, Sara E5 1:56.11

27.05 29.63 29.3830.05

WYO-WY 21Denny, Jordan L6 1:57.77

26.77 29.10 31.5830.32

WYO-WY 18McKivigan, Rachel A7 x1:59.05

27.37 29.85 31.1530.68

AFA-CO 20Heffernan, Clara S8 x2:04.53

27.81 30.53 33.8132.38

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 21Kalms, Adam M1 1:39.54

23.27 25.34 25.6325.30

AFA-CO 20Graves, Robby O2 1:42.05

23.78 25.66 26.3826.23

WYO-WY 21Waller, Kevin K3 1:42.15

24.45 26.13 25.7925.78

AFA-CO 19Dahle, Jordan R4 1:42.60

23.61 26.18 26.1926.62

AFA-CO 18Hannigan, Michael B5 1:43.59

24.27 25.71 26.8926.72

WYO-WY 19Sheaffer, Slade G6 1:45.57

24.28 26.56 27.9626.77

AFA-CO 19Antonetti, Andrew J7 x1:45.89

24.57 26.73 27.2827.31

WYO-WY 18Brinkman, Colin C8 x1:49.25

24.83 26.96 29.2328.23

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 18Hart, Elise D1 57.48

27.56 29.92

WYO-WY 19Sullivan, Abby M2 58.36

28.51 29.85

WYO-WY 19Stevens, Emily D3 58.50

28.95 29.55

WYO-WY 18Sheldon, Kelly Anna C4 1:00.06

29.36 30.70

WYO-WY 18Tarver, Connor A5 x1:00.30

29.30 31.00

AFA-CO 18Santala, Christina N6 1:01.31

29.44 31.87

AFA-CO 20Kronberger, Alex J7 1:02.59

29.59 33.00

AFA-CO 19D'Amato, Emily m8 x1:02.73

30.48 32.25

WYO-WY 18Dassoff, Alanna G--- X1:00.92

29.88 31.04

WYO-WY 18Salzer, Lily J--- X1:01.05

29.74 31.31

AFA-CO 20Strom, Olivia M--- X1:01.08

29.47 31.61

WYO-WY 21Dow, Emma K--- X1:03.11

30.80 32.31

WYO-WY 19Verdi, Marissa N--- X1:03.80

30.69 33.11

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 19Davis, Devon A1 49.50

23.97 25.53

AFA-CO 19Tillery, Kris P2 52.26

25.50 26.76

AFA-CO 19Gebhart, Joey W3 52.91

25.34 27.57

WYO-WY 20Jones, Pat J4 53.05

26.11 26.94

WYO-WY 20Layman, Austin D5 53.48

25.06 28.42

WYO-WY 20Cook, Matthew O6 53.82

26.29 27.53

AFA-CO 20Walls, Matthew A7 x53.85

26.10 27.75

WYO-WY 20Costello, Brendan A8 x1:06.37

26.59 39.78

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 19Harutjunjan, Maria1 1:04.39

30.92 33.47

WYO-WY 21Ridout, Emily2 1:04.55

30.34 34.21

WYO-WY 19Schumann, Susanna3 1:07.73

32.13 35.60

WYO-WY 22Lacey, Halie M4 x1:09.08

32.72 36.36

AFA-CO 19Weber, Leah V5 1:10.00

32.85 37.15

AFA-CO 20Worrell, Natsuko A6 1:10.81

33.08 37.73

AFA-CO 18Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r7 1:12.15

33.73 38.42

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 20Barnosky, Michael W1 56.00

25.74 30.26

WYO-WY 20Scalise, Kyle A2 57.51

27.23 30.28

AFA-CO 19Knoche, Zach A3 58.02

26.81 31.21

AFA-CO 19Fanter, Kevin S4 58.19

27.18 31.01

WYO-WY 21McCormick, Mike T5 58.60

27.53 31.07

WYO-WY 21Hanekamp, Rudi6 58.84

27.51 31.33

AFA-CO 22Wieser, Sam J7 x59.66

27.59 32.07

WYO-WY 22Turner, Jordan A8 x1:00.29

28.04 32.25

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 23Carlson, Claudia C1 2:09.18

28.77 32.66 33.8433.91

WYO-WY 20Coonce, Molly E2 2:09.23

28.85 32.77 33.7433.87

AFA-CO 18Schroeder, Maria N3 2:09.85

28.77 32.67 34.5533.86

AFA-CO 21Tasic, Jenna L4 2:11.32

29.09 32.90 35.0034.33

WYO-WY 18Zavala, Samantha5 2:14.50

28.95 34.16 36.3435.05

AFA-CO 19Antoniuk, Asia6 2:15.77

29.11 34.10 36.7835.78

WYO-WY 20McClure, Lauren I7 x2:17.36

29.98 34.20 38.2134.97

AFA-CO 18Pang, Kaitlin J8 x2:18.12

30.03 34.44 37.4636.19

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 20Eglesfield, George T1 1:52.71

25.20 29.31 28.9429.26

AFA-CO 20Ledford, Sean A2 1:54.78

25.09 28.61 31.2129.87

WYO-WY 19Porter, Jacob R3 1:56.81

26.49 30.01 31.2129.10

WYO-WY 18Nelson, Wade C4 1:56.87

26.02 29.67 29.8331.35

AFA-CO 19Pollard, Kevin C5 1:57.14

25.67 30.22 30.4530.80

AFA-CO 19Temple, Grant J6 1:57.72

26.21 30.18 30.9630.37

AFA-CO 19Faciszewski, Andrew D7 x2:00.91

27.04 30.65 31.5331.69
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#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 18Andrews, Jinan M1 24.15

WYO-WY 20Badger, Danielle D2 24.25

AFA-CO 19Mount, Brianna m3 24.28

WYO-WY 20Dydo, Sarae R4 24.78

WYO-WY 18McKivigan, Rachel A5 25.04

WYO-WY 19Uselmann, Mary J6 x25.08

AFA-CO 19Schlosberg, Kira B7 25.48

AFA-CO 22Wheeler, Brooke A8 x25.83

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Dunne, Ryan C1 21.04

AFA-CO 20Frank, George M2 21.08

WYO-WY 20Carter, Bryce L3 21.23

WYO-WY 22O'Leary, Ryan P4 21.25

WYO-WY 18White, Kyle A5 21.46

AFA-CO 18Knutson, Lars P6 21.73

WYO-WY 18Loescher, Samuel D7 x22.06

AFA-CO 20Lynn, Garret C8 x22.21

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WYO-WY 20Campbell, Kari1 256.88

WYO-WY 19Bishop, Keely A2 239.63

AFA-COLong, Lainie3 223.88

WYO-WY 20Puglisi, Lauren A4 213.60

AFA-COHorn, Jessica5 200.93

WYO-WY 21Heussner, Holly R6 x184.58

AFA-CONolan, Jeanne7 183.38

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AFA-COZillweger, Nathanael1 307.05

AFA-COVallejo, Dominic2 296.63

AFA-COEckebrecht, AJ3 265.43

WYO-WY 18Russi, Ryan E4 241.35

WYO-WY 19Rehmeier, Jake K5 240.75

WYO-WY 18Rettinghouse, Austin J6 207.45

AFA-CODrollinger, Erich7 x195.68

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 18Andrews, Jinan M1 52.54

25.64 26.90

WYO-WY 21Ridout, Emily2 52.95

25.54 27.41

WYO-WY 20Dydo, Sarae R3 53.41

25.87 27.54

WYO-WY 20Badger, Danielle D4 53.42

26.04 27.38

AFA-CO 19Mount, Brianna m5 53.43

25.71 27.72

WYO-WY 21Denny, Jordan L6 x54.77

26.16 28.61

AFA-CO 20Worrell, Natsuko A7 56.30

26.83 29.47

AFA-CO 19Schlosberg, Kira B8 x1:21.89

27.14 54.75

WYO-WY 19Verdi, Marissa N--- X56.03

25.96 30.07

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 21Kalms, Adam M1 45.15

21.81 23.34

AFA-CO 19Dahle, Jordan R2 45.77

22.06 23.71

AFA-CO 20Frank, George M3 46.27

22.10 24.17

WYO-WY 18White, Kyle A4 46.74

22.27 24.47

WYO-WY 22O'Leary, Ryan P5 47.23

22.54 24.69

AFA-CO 20Graves, Robby O6 47.29

22.56 24.73

WYO-WY 20Carter, Bryce L7 x47.43

22.90 24.53

AFA-CO 18Knutson, Lars P8 x47.81

22.84 24.97

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 19Sullivan, Abby M1 2:07.26

30.36 31.94 32.4532.51

WYO-WY 18Dassoff, Alanna G2 2:10.42

30.99 33.49 32.4633.48

WYO-WY 18Tarver, Connor A3 2:10.81

30.68 32.72 33.7733.64

AFA-CO 20Kronberger, Alex J4 2:10.86

31.12 33.23 33.1433.37

WYO-WY 18Salzer, Lily J5 x2:12.70

32.65 34.20 32.5833.27

AFA-CO 18Santala, Christina N6 2:13.48

30.76 33.10 34.8634.76

AFA-CO 20Strom, Olivia M7 2:16.01

31.10 34.15 35.5935.17

AFA-CO 19D'Amato, Emily m8 x2:16.06

32.01 34.64 34.2935.12

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 19Ball, Ryan L1 1:49.92

26.88 28.04 27.1027.90

AFA-CO 19Tillery, Kris P2 1:53.92

26.64 28.40 30.4728.41

WYO-WY 20Costello, Brendan A3 1:54.04

27.67 28.86 28.4029.11

WYO-WY 20Jones, Pat J4 1:55.12

27.67 29.17 28.8929.39

AFA-CO 20Walls, Matthew A5 1:56.57

27.10 28.60 30.5330.34

WYO-WY 20Cook, Matthew O6 x1:57.42

27.74 29.80 29.6730.21

AFA-CO 19Gebhart, Joey W7 1:59.07

27.58 29.93 30.6130.95

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 19Harutjunjan, Maria1 2:19.90

31.91 35.81 36.0536.13

AFA-CO 21Davis, Kim N2 2:20.66

32.22 35.79 36.2336.42

WYO-WY 22Lacey, Halie M3 2:27.57

33.01 36.98 39.4038.18

WYO-WY 21Dow, Emma K4 2:29.04

34.01 37.70 38.9738.36

WYO-WY 19Schumann, Susanna5 x2:30.70

34.12 38.19 39.2739.12

AFA-CO 19Weber, Leah V6 2:33.15

34.54 38.20 40.8539.56

AFA-CO 18Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r7 2:37.69

35.00 40.09 41.3241.28

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 20Scalise, Kyle A1 2:06.88

29.19 32.68 32.2132.80

AFA-CO 20Barnosky, Michael W2 2:06.99

28.04 32.60 33.2033.15

AFA-CO 19Fanter, Kevin S3 2:09.31

28.98 33.39 33.4033.54

WYO-WY 21Hanekamp, Rudi4 2:11.06

28.95 32.89 35.3333.89

WYO-WY 21McCormick, Mike T5 2:11.97

29.86 34.11 34.1833.82

WYO-WY 22Turner, Jordan A6 x2:12.72

30.17 34.35 34.0034.20

AFA-CO 22Wieser, Sam J7 2:14.22

29.25 33.84 35.7335.40

AFA-CO 19Knoche, Zach A8 x2:14.67

29.62 33.83 36.1635.06

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 19Miller, Genevieve1 5:06.71

27.44 29.60 30.8830.41

31.10 31.54 31.62 31.61

31.45 31.06

AFA-CO 20Menke, Sara E2 5:07.88

28.09 30.43 31.0830.88

31.31 31.07 31.15 31.36

31.61 30.90

WYO-WY 20Chang, Keara M3 5:11.13

28.55 30.70 31.5231.38

31.60 31.66 31.80 31.91

31.39 30.62

WYO-WY 18Sheldon, Kelly Anna C4 5:11.21

28.39 30.85 31.5831.62

31.60 31.57 31.40 31.73

31.95 30.52
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

WYO-WY 20Hlavacek, Nicole L5 5:14.39

28.43 30.46 31.2231.09

31.52 31.91 32.12 32.47

32.71 32.46

WYO-WY 20McClure, Lauren I6 x5:19.74

29.89 32.06 32.2932.50

32.50 32.24 31.77 32.11

32.33 32.05

AFA-CO 18Harbin, Haylie A7 5:22.55

27.91 30.73 33.0132.23

33.04 32.71 32.60 33.45

33.83 33.04

AFA-CO 20Heffernan, Clara S8 x5:26.27

29.39 32.34 32.6932.65

32.62 32.92 33.28 33.62

33.71 33.05

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 21Waller, Kevin K1 4:41.64

25.48 27.50 28.3327.91

28.56 28.89 29.11 28.73

28.79 28.34

WYO-WY 20Nelson, Ryan M2 4:43.66

25.10 27.56 28.2227.82

28.60 28.78 28.95 29.46

29.74 29.43

AFA-CO 20Jackson, Kevin T3 4:45.85

25.37 27.63 28.6828.38

28.72 28.74 29.58 29.90

29.68 29.17

WYO-WY 18Oleson, Eric R4 4:48.13

25.77 28.17 29.0828.85

29.23 29.64 29.11 29.85

29.93 28.50

AFA-CO 19Faciszewski, Andrew D5 4:51.41

25.68 27.90 29.8028.85

30.29 30.31 30.34 29.67

29.71 28.86

AFA-CO 21Strom, Alex R6 4:53.00

25.36 28.16 29.5428.65

29.73 30.27 30.61 30.43

30.91 29.34

AFA-CO 19Glaudini, Garrett M7 x4:54.46

25.65 28.53 29.4428.86

29.89 30.51 30.35 31.10

30.84 29.29

WYO-WY 18Brinkman, Colin C8 x5:06.42

26.30 29.28 30.5030.18

30.93 31.55 32.00 32.39

32.40 30.89

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 18Hart, Elise D1 57.33

26.73 30.60

AFA-CO 18Schroeder, Maria N2 57.59

27.10 30.49

WYO-WY 22Stucky, Emily G3 57.82

27.27 30.55

AFA-CO 21Tasic, Jenna L4 59.23

27.72 31.51

WYO-WY 19Stevens, Emily D5 59.66

27.86 31.80

AFA-CO 22Wheeler, Brooke A6 x1:00.28

28.00 32.28

WYO-WY 19Uselmann, Mary J7 1:00.33

28.17 32.16

WYO-WY 18Zavala, Samantha8 x1:00.61

28.40 32.21

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Dunne, Ryan C1 50.00

23.52 26.48

WYO-WY 20Eglesfield, George T2 50.34

23.89 26.45

AFA-CO 21Mitchell, Kevin D3 50.69

23.79 26.90

AFA-CO 19Pollard, Kevin C4 51.06

23.65 27.41

WYO-WY 19Porter, Jacob R5 51.39

24.40 26.99

WYO-WY 18Nelson, Wade C6 51.90

24.29 27.61

WYO-WY 19Sether, Dylan L7 x53.11

24.81 28.30

AFA-CO 19Davis, Devon A8 x53.97

24.68 29.29

AFA-CO 20Ledford, Sean A--- X51.83

24.36 27.47

AFA-CO 19Temple, Grant J--- X52.26

24.95 27.31

AFA-CO 19Gebhart, Joey W--- X53.96

25.56 28.40

AFA-CO 20Lynn, Garret C--- X54.66

25.20 29.46

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AFA-COLong, Lainie1 241.05

WYO-WY 19Bishop, Keely A2 238.28

AFA-COHorn, Jessica3 233.55

WYO-WY 21Heussner, Holly R4 190.35

WYO-WY 20Campbell, Kari5 189.45

AFA-CONolan, Jeanne6 183.53

WYO-WY 20Puglisi, Lauren A7 x156.53

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AFA-COZillweger, Nathanael1 315.08

WYO-WY 19Rehmeier, Jake K2 288.68

AFA-COVallejo, Dominic3 276.60

WYO-WY 18Rettinghouse, Austin J4 233.40

WYO-WY 18Russi, Ryan E5 218.55

AFA-COEckebrecht, AJ6 208.13

AFA-CODrollinger, Erich7 x166.55

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Davis, Kim N1 2:08.58

27.93 33.83 30.7336.09

WYO-WY 23Carlson, Claudia C2 2:09.42

27.84 32.97 30.3138.30

WYO-WY 21Dow, Emma K3 2:11.72

28.10 34.83 31.2537.54

AFA-CO 18Schroeder, Maria N4 J

28.36 35.21 39.36

WYO-WY 22Lacey, Halie M5 J2:16.87

29.62 35.37 32.3139.57

AFA-CO 18Pang, Kaitlin J*6 J2:16.88

29.40 36.50 30.7840.20

AFA-CO 20Strom, Olivia M*6 2:21.82

30.12 35.72 33.3942.59

WYO-WY 19Schumann, Susanna7 x2:22.75

29.92 38.78 34.5539.50

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WYO-WY 20Nelson, Ryan M1 1:53.23

24.61 28.45 27.8732.30

WYO-WY 19Ball, Ryan L2 1:56.13

26.38 29.31 26.1134.33

WYO-WY 22Turner, Jordan A3 1:56.59

24.91 30.39 27.2734.02

AFA-CO 19Fanter, Kevin S4 1:56.82

25.32 30.30 28.8032.40

AFA-CO 20Barnosky, Michael W5 1:58.50

24.17 30.36 30.8033.17

WYO-WY 20Jones, Pat J6 x1:58.66

25.79 30.26 28.4834.13

AFA-CO 18Brecht, Derek A7 2:00.68

26.17 30.63 29.2934.59

AFA-CO 22Wieser, Sam J8 x2:01.21

26.12 31.79 28.7934.51

AFA-CO 19Antonetti, Andrew J--- X2:01.67

AFA-CO 19Glaudini, Garrett M--- X2:02.33

26.32 32.28 27.3336.40

AFA-CO 20Ledford, Sean A--- X2:08.04

25.12 32.47 32.4038.05

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYO-WY1 3:27.45

Badger, Danielle D 20 Stucky, Emily G 22

Dydo, Sarae R 20 Ridout, Emily 21

AAFA-CO2 3:31.30

Andrews, Jinan M 18 Miller, Genevieve 19

Mount, Brianna m 19 Davis, Kim N 21

BAFA-CO3 3:36.89

Hart, Elise D 18 Worrell, Natsuko A 20

Schlosberg, Kira B 19 Menke, Sara E 20
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Results
(#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BWYO-WY4 3:39.55

McKivigan, Rachel A 18 Sheldon, Kelly Anna C 18

Denny, Jordan L 21 Chang, Keara M 20

55.43

CWYO-WY5 x3:39.74

Harutjunjan, Maria 19 Sullivan, Abby M 19

Uselmann, Mary J 19 Verdi, Marissa N 19

55.93

DWYO-WY6 x3:43.17

Dassoff, Alanna G 18 Salzer, Lily J 18

Tarver, Connor A 18 McClure, Lauren I 20

26.61 55.58 54.9226.11

26.60 56.46 26.54 56.21

CAFA-CO7 x3:47.00

Antoniuk, Asia 19 Tasic, Jenna L 21

Harbin, Haylie A 18 Heffernan, Clara S 20

55.79 2:51.21

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAFA-CO1 3:02.61

Frank, George M 20 Dahle, Jordan R 19

Hannigan, Michael B 18 Dunne, Ryan C 21

22.05 46.43 45.4721.21

21.36 46.29 20.93 44.42

AWYO-WY2 3:02.75

White, Kyle A 18 Waller, Kevin K 21

O'Leary, Ryan P 22 Kalms, Adam M 21

21.67 46.66 45.9721.65

21.22 45.81 20.98 44.31

BAFA-CO3 3:08.08

Graves, Robby O 20 Walls, Matthew A 20

Davis, Devon A 19 Knutson, Lars P 18

22.27 46.84 46.6822.05

21.38 46.73 21.54 47.83

BWYO-WY4 3:08.75

Loescher, Samuel D 18 Scalise, Kyle A 20

Porter, Jacob R 19 Carter, Bryce L 20

22.56 47.95 47.6722.91

22.25 47.17 21.47 45.96

CWYO-WY5 x3:12.65

Costello, Brendan A 20 Cook, Matthew O 20

Sheaffer, Slade G 19 Eglesfield, George T 20

22.97 47.14 49.1423.15

22.56 47.84 22.75 48.53

CAFA-CO6 x3:13.32

Strom, Alex R 21 Faciszewski, Andrew D 19

Jackson, Kevin T 20 Mitchell, Kevin D 21

23.68 49.75 47.6122.57

22.39 48.51 22.44 47.45

DWYO-WY7 x3:15.81

Brinkman, Colin C 18 McCormick, Mike T 21

Sether, Dylan L 19 Layman, Austin D 20

24.07 50.15 48.8523.43

23.14 48.41 22.72 48.40


